Linie 100
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 101
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 102
Fahrt

Linie 104
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 105
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 106
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

1002
1006
1008
1010
1012
1014
1004
1016
1001
1003
1005
1007
1009
1011
1013

1001
1003
1005
1007
1009
1011
1013

1018

1003
1005
1002
1004
1006
1008
1001

1028
1030

1002
1004
1008
1010

06:15 Uhrab
07:45 Uhrab
08:45 Uhrab
12:45 Uhrab
13:44 Uhrab
14:44 Uhr ab
06:48 Uhrab
16:15 Uhrab
06:35 Uhrab
07:31 Uhrab
08:28 Uhrab
12:09 Uhrab
13:05 Uhrab
14.05 Uhrab
15:35 Uhrab

06:04 Uhrab
07:27 Uhrab
08:24 Uhrab
12:06 Uhrab
13:05 Uhrab
14:02 Uhrab
16:21 Uhrab

15:44 Uhrab

07:31 Uhrab
08:22 Uhrab
12:11 Uhrab
13:06 Uhrab
14.01 Uhrab
15:37 Uhrab
06:42 Uhrab

15:57 Uhrab
17:05 Uhrab

06:55 Uhrab
07:05 Uhrab
12:28 Uhrab
13:32 Uhrab

Wimmegrund, Ort
Wimmegrund, Ort
Wimmegrund, Ort
Wimmegrund, Ort
Wimmegrund, Ort
Wimmegrund, Ort
Wimmegrund, Ort
Wimmegrund, Ort
Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Bahnhof
Schneverdingen, Bahnhof
Schneverdingen, Bahnhof
Schneverdingen, Bahnhof
Schneverdingen, Bahnhof

Wintermoor, Kindertagesstatte

Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Bahnhof
Schneverdingen, Bahnhof
Schneverdingen, Bahnhof
Wesseloh, LaubstraBe

Linzen, Schule

Schneverdingen, Bahnhof
Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Am Brink

Schneverdingen, Schulzentrum

Schneverdingen, Bahnhof

Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Bahnhof

Huckenrieth, Ort
Surbostel, Ort
Soltau, Reitschulweg
Soltau, Reitschulweg



Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 150
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 154
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 157
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 200
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 205
Fahrt
Fahrt

1005
1007
1015

1005
1011
1021
1033
1035
1027
1029
1016
1026
1034
1002
1024
1004
1020

1019
1039
1024
1032
1044
1004
1022
1013
1029
1043

1001
1003

1014
1034
1042
1021
1041
1043

1026
1024

08:41 Uhrab
13:00 Uhrab
14:05 Uhrab

08:05 Uhrab
10:35 Uhrab
13:15 Uhrab
17:05 Uhrab
18:02 Uhrab
14.04 Uhrab
15:34 Uhrab
09:07 Uhrab
14:02 Uhrab
17:05 Uhrab
06:15 Uhrab
13:55 Uhrab
07:03 Uhrab
11:03 Uhrab

12:01 Uhrab
16:02 Uhrab
11:35 Uhrab
14.07 Uhrab
17:43 Uhrab
06:42 Uhrab
11:22 Uhrab
11:01 Uhrab
13:55 Uhrab
17:31 Uhrab

16:02 Uhrab
16:02 Uhrab

10:05 Uhrab
14.05 Uhrab
18:05 Uhrab
11:27 Uhrab
16:14 Uhrab
17:27 Uhrab

15:05 Uhrab
15:02 Uhrab

Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Am Brink
Schneverdingen, Am Brink

Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, MuhlenstraBe
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Wilhelm-Busch-Schule
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule

Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule

Horpel, Bahnhof
Steinbeck, Am Scharrlberg
Steinbeck, Am Scharrlberg
Steinbeck, Grevenhof
Steinbeck, Am Scharrlberg
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule

Schneverdingen, Schulzentrum
Schneverdingen, Schulzentrum

Soltau, Bahnhof

Soltau, Reitschulweg

Soltau, Bahnhof
Neuenkirchen, Schutzenhalle
Gilmerdingen, Ortsmitte
Neuenkirchen, Schutzenhalle

Neuenkirchen, Schutzenhalle
Neuenkirchen, Schutzenhalle



Fahrt

Linie 300
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 302
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 305
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 351
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

1028

1022
1012
1018
1024
1019
1003
1013
1021

1013
1046
1018
1043

1003
1027
1035
1005
1017
1030
1004
1032
1024
1036
1002
1008
1026
1006
1010
1031
1033
1001
1019
1023

1001
1003
1005
1007
1009
1011

16:02 Uhrab

15:39 Uhrab
12:19 Uhrab
13:03 Uhrab
17:05 Uhrab
15:18 Uhrab
07:05 Uhrab
13:00 Uhrab
18:00 Uhrab

13:14 Uhrab
16:55 Uhrab
13:05 Uhrab
16:04 Uhrab

06:13 Uhrab
14.04 Uhrab
15:32 Uhrab
07:44 Uhrab
12:02 Uhrab
16:28 Uhrab
06:05 Uhrab
18:28 Uhrab
14:01 Uhrab
15:04 Uhrab
06:05 Uhrab
07:35 Uhrab
14:11 Uhrab
06:56 Uhrab
07:05 Uhrab
16:05 Uhrab
18:05 Uhrab
06:33 Uhrab
12:25 Uhrab
13:25 Uhrab

06:49 Uhrab
07:42 Uhrab
11:36 Uhrab
12:16 Uhrab
13:11 Uhrab
13:57 Uhrab

Neuenkirchen, Schutzenhalle

Munster, Bahnhof
Munster, Bahnhof
Munster, Bahnhof
Munster, Bahnhof
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule
Bispingen, Schule

Munster, Bahnhof
Oerrel, Gorlitzer StraBe
Kreutzen, Ortsmitte
Munster, Bahnhof

Soltau, Bahnhof

Soltau, Bahnhof

Soltau, Hermann-Billung-Schule
Soltau, Bahnhof

Soltau, Bahnhof
Stubeckshorn, Ortsmitte
Munster, Bahnhof
Stubeckshorn, Ortsmitte
Stubeckshorn, Ortsmitte
Munster, Bahnhof

Munster, Bahnhof

Munster, Bahnhof

Munster, Bahnhof
Stubeckshorn, Ortsmitte
Stubeckshorn, Ortsmitte
Soltau, Bahnhof

Soltau, Bahnhof

Soltau, Bahnhof

Soltau, Wilhelm-Busch-Schule
Soltau, Bahnhof

Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Klein Amerika, Prelle

Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe



Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 352
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

Linie 355
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt
Fahrt

1013
1015

1003
1017
1123
1001
1013
1011
1015
1009
1005
1007

1002
1018
1022
1028
1034
1038
1032
1040
1006
1008
1001
1011
1015
1021
1031
1037
1105
1035
1025
1039

15:41 Uhrab
16:39 Uhrab

11:01 Uhrab
15:15 Uhrab
16:13 Uhrab
06:03 Uhrab
06:56 Uhrab
07:23 Uhrab
07:49 Uhrab
12:16 Uhrab
13:11 Uhrab
13:58 Uhrab

06:05 Uhrab
08:59 Uhrab
11:06 Uhrab
13:06 Uhrab
15:11 Uhrab
16:09 Uhrab
14:00 Uhrab
17:26 Uhrab
06:54 Uhrab
06:53 Uhrab
06:03 Uhrab
08:05 Uhrab
10:05 Uhrab
12:28 Uhrab
14:35 Uhrab
17:05 Uhrab
06:05 Uhrab
15:03 Uhrab
13:15 Uhrab
19:05 Uhrab

Klein Amerika, Prelle
Klein Amerika, Prelle

Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KampstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe

Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Wietzendorf, KonigstraBe
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
Wietzendorf, Ziegenberg
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
Soltau, Bahnhof
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